



AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC / GST REG NO : 202022890H
BLOCK 9006
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4465
FAX: 6787 4886

ESTIMATION

DATE :
VEHICLE : SGL41K
MAKE / MODEL : HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 A

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	PART REPLACEMENT			
	TAILGATE	1	\$1,257.90	\$ <i>bt</i> 1,257.90 <i>1030.50</i>
	TAILGATE LAMP WITH CHROME <i>nn RHx</i>	2	\$583.50	\$ <i>LH-Xnn</i> 1,167.00
	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	1	\$644.40	\$ <i>de</i> 644.40 <i>406.10</i>
	TAILGATE DAMPER	2	\$155.30	\$ <i>x nn</i> 310.60
	TAILGATE HINGE RH	1	\$36.50	\$ <i>x nn</i> 36.50
	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$47.60	\$ <i>de</i> 47.60
	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'ODYSSEY' WITH CHROME	1	\$232.50	\$ <i>Xnn</i> 232.50
	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	1	\$169.40	\$ <i>bt</i> 169.40
	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	1	\$121.60	\$ <i>nn</i> 121.60
	TAILGATE STOPPER	2	\$15.00	\$ <i>x nn</i> 30.00
	TAILGATE INNER BOARD	1	\$282.40	\$ <i>nn</i> 282.40
	TAILGATE INNER TOP GARNISH	1	\$92.10	\$ <i>x nn</i> 92.10
	TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH	2	\$89.40	\$ <i>x nn</i> 178.80
	TAILGATE WIPER BLADE	1	\$49.30	\$ <i>nn</i> 49.30
	TAILGATE WIPER ARM	1	\$124.00	\$ <i>nn</i> 124.00
	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	1	\$393.60	\$ <i>x</i> 393.60
	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR HEAD COVER	1	\$19.00	\$ <i>x nn</i> 19.00
	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS	1	\$1,400.00	\$ <i>x</i> 1,400.00
	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$165.60	\$ <i>nn</i> 165.60
	TAILLAMP <i>RHx nn</i>	2	\$680.80	\$ <i>LH-Xnn</i> 1,361.60
	TAILLAMP BRACKET	2	\$43.70	\$ <i>x nn</i> 87.40
	TAILLAMP BOLT COVER	2	\$8.00	\$ <i>x nn</i> 16.00
	TAILLAMP PANEL RH	1	\$183.10	\$ <i>x nn</i> 183.10
	REAR BUMPER	1	\$734.30	\$ <i>de</i> 734.30 <i>583.60</i>
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	1	\$50.00	\$ <i>x nn</i> 50.00
	REAR BUMPER BOLT COVER	4	\$12.00	\$ <i>x nn</i> 48.00
	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	1	\$14.10	\$ <i>de</i> 14.10 <i>28</i>
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>RHx nn</i>	2	\$28.00	\$ <i>de</i> 56.00
	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	2	\$105.10	\$ <i>x nn</i> 210.20
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (UPPER) <i>RHx nn</i>	2	\$270.10	\$ <i>LH de</i> 540.20 <i>270.10</i>
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	2	\$642.70	\$ <i>x nn</i> 1,285.40
	REAR END PANEL <i>- ynn</i>	1	\$438.00	\$ <i>bt</i> 438.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$216.40	\$ <i>nn</i> 216.40

REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$1,118.50	\$ <i>for</i> 1,118.50	
REAR FLOOR PANEL COVER BOARD	1	\$375.70	\$ <i>de</i> 375.70	254.10
		Total	\$ 13,457.20	
		Less 20%	\$ 2,691.44	
		Sub Total	\$ 13,081.50	

4200.80
3360.64

S/NETT ITEMS					
REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$50.00	\$ <i>45</i>	50.00	dd
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP	8	\$6.50	\$ <i>X</i>	52.00	
TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIP	1	\$80.00	\$ <i>X</i>	80.00	
TAILGATE INNER TOP GARNISH CLIP	6	\$6.50	\$ <i>X</i>	39.00	
TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH CLIP	16	\$6.50	\$ <i>X</i>	104.00	
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$180.00	\$ <i>new</i>	180.00	60
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$80.00	\$ <i>new</i>	80.00	40
REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$60.00	\$ <i>zone</i>	60.00	
REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP	18	\$6.50	\$ <i>X</i>	117.00	
REAR FENDER TOP TRIM (INNER) CLIP	18	\$6.50	\$ <i>X</i>	117.00	
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	3	\$8.50	\$ <i>X</i>	25.50	
TAILLAMP CLIP	1	\$80.00	\$ <i>X</i>	80.00	
TAILLAMP PANEL RH SEALANT	6	\$6.50	\$ <i>X</i>	39.00	
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$50.00	\$ <i>zone</i>	50.00	
REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	8	\$6.50	\$ <i>new</i>	52.00	40
REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR SEAL	6	\$6.50	\$ <i>X</i>	39.00	
REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE RH	16	\$6.50	\$ <i>X</i>	104.00	
TRIANGLE BREAK DOWN SIGN	1	\$80.00	\$ <i>X</i>	80.00	
REVERSE SENSOR (4PCS)	1	\$180.00	\$ <i>new</i>	180.00	415
		Total	\$ 1,528.50		

LABOUR

PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$2,000.00	\$ <i>700</i>	2,000.00	
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$1,600.00	\$ <i>700</i>	1,600.00	
TO APPLY RUST PROOFING	1	\$240.00	\$ <i>40</i>	240.00	
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDOW GLASS	1	\$220.00	\$ <i>120</i>	220.00	
ECU DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEARING FAULT CODES	1	\$180.00	\$ <i>X</i>	180.00	
TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	1	\$120.00	\$ <i>60</i>	120.00	
REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	1	\$160.00	\$ <i>120</i>	160.00	
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	1	\$120.00	\$ <i>X</i>	120.00	
CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	\$120.00	\$ <i>X</i>	120.00	1740

Part Replacement Amount	\$ 14,610.00
Total Amount For Labour	\$ 4,760.00
Total Amount	\$ 19,370.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Tanf Ni 97475749
wp, 12/9/22 @ 4:55 pm
1/5 Resurvey after repair
Tanf Ni LKK Auto
06 days

3360.64
415
1740
5515.64
4154400
• 6 days